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Dikulo
Flugo IV

Description of play elements
2x seat hanged on chains, frame construction, hot dip

galvanized arm

No. number DI-0005-00
Age group 3-14

Size (m) 4,0x0,3x4,3
Required area (m) 8,8 x4,7
Fall-absorbing surface (m?) 28

Max. fall height (m) 1,65

Number of users 2

3120
3440
4000
4720

CSN EN 1176-1 ed.2+A1:2024; CSN EN 1176-2 ed.2:2018; CSN EN 1176-7:2020
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